(1) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : GOPALA POLYPLAST LIMITED

Scrip Code : 526717 (BSE) / CSE

As on 31/03/2011

Categ
ory
code

Category of shareholder

Number of
shareholder

Total number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized

form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number of
shares

Shares Pledged or
othrwise encumberd

As a
percentage of
(A+B)

As a
percentage of
(A+B+C)

As a
percentage
(VII(IV)
*100

Number of
shares

0]

(mn

()

(v)

W)

v

(Vi

(Vi) )

)

Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(@)

Indian

()

Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family

18

2070300

1369580

9.48

9.48

69400

(b)

Central Government/State
Government(s)

©

Bodies Corporate

14

5895565

19365

27.01

27.01

5430600 92.11

()

Financial Industitutions/ Banks

()

Any Other (specify)

Sub- Total (A) (1)

32

7965865

1388945

36.49

36.49

5500000 69.04

@]

Foreign

(@

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub- Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) =

ADO+A)R)

32

7965865

1388945

36.49

36.49

5500000 69.04

(B)

Public shareholding

NA NA

(@)

Institutions

NA NA

()

Mutual Funds UTI

1000

0.00

0.00

(b)

Financial Institutions/Banks

(c)

Central Government/State
Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

(9)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h)

Any Other (specify)

Sub- Total (B) (1)

1000

0.00

0.00

@

Non-institutions

NA NA

(@

Bodies Corporate

205

3992001

2469401

18.29

18.29

(b)

Individuals -

1. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital upto Rs. 1
lakh.

5954

6362788

5912688

29.15

29.15

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs.1 lakh.

67

3509346

3429346

16.08

16.08

(c)

Any Other (specify)

Sub- Total (B) (2)

6226

13864135

11811435

63.51

63.51

Total Public Shareholding (B) =
(B)1) + (B)(2)

6227

13865135

11811435

63.51

63.51

NA NA

Total (&) + (B)

6259

21831000

13200380

100.00

100.00

5500000 25.19

©)

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

NA NA

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

6259

21831000

13200380

100.00

100.00

5500000 25.19




Gopala Polyplast Limited

Details of Promoter's holding as on 31/03/2011
Total Shares held

Shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered

Shares as a
percentage of

As a % of total

S Number of total number As a number of
Nol Name of the shareholder Shares of shares { | Number percentage | shares Grand
' i.e., Grand (WM)/(1IN*100 | Total (A)+(B)+(
Total C)
(A)+(B)+(C)
() (1 (1 (V) V) (V1) (VI
ARUNODAYA CREDIT &
1 |HOLDING INV P LTD. 1701800 /.80 1701800 100.00 /.80
ARUNODAYA CREDIT &
2 [HOLDING INV P LTD. 480800 2.20 480800 100.00 220
ARUNODAYA CREDIT &
3 |HOLDING INV P LTD. 477400 2.19 477400 100.00 219
3.21
4 |ANIL KUMAR KHETAWAT 700000
GOPALA MERCANTILE
5 [LTD. 51600 0.24 51600 100.00 0.24
GOPALA MERCANTILE
6 |LTD. 88400 0.40 88400 100.00 0.40
INDIAN BOBBIN
7 |MFG.CO.PVT.LTD 30600 0.14 30600 100.00 0.14
JUGAL KISHORE 074
8 |KHETAWAT 160900 )
JUGAL KISHORE
ANILKUMAR KHETAWAT 1.60
9 |(HUR) 350000
MAHENDRA KUMAR 0.03
10 |SOMANI 7600 )
MAHENDRA KUMAR
11 |SOMANI 35000 0.16 35000 100.00
12 |MAHENDRA SOMANI 18000 0.08 18000 100.00 0.08
MAHENDRA MANISH & 023
13 [SONS. 50000 )
MAHENDRA MANOJ & 0.30
14 [SONS. 64900 )
MANISH MAHENDRA 023
15 [(HUF) 50000 )
0.23
16 |MANOJ MAHENDRA (HUF) 50000
0.30
17 [MANOJ MANISH & SONS. 65000
18 [MANOJ SOMANI 383200 1.76




NAVJEEVAN CR. & HOLD

19 |PLTD. 400 0.00
NAVJEEVAN CR. & HOLD 0.00
20 |LTD. 200 ’
NAVJEEVAN SYNTHETICS 0.00
21 |PLTD. 200 ’
22 |PURNIMA SOMANI 1800 0.01
23 |PURNIMA SOMANI 16800 0.08 16400 97.62 0.08
24 |RAM NARAYAN SOMANI 16080 0.07
25 |RAMNARAYAN SOMANI 1000 0.00
26 |RTL LOGISTICS LIMITED 445000 2.04
27 |SEEMA KHAITAN 100000 0.46
SHREE PRAKASH 0.00
28 |SOMANI 20 ’
SWASTIK CAPITAL AND 0.09
29 |STOCKPVTLTD 19165 ’
VINAYAKA CREDIT &
30 |HOLDING INV P LTD. 430000 1.97 430000 100.00 1.97
VINAYAKA CREDIT &
31 |HOLDING INV P LTD. 476000 218 476000 100.00 218
VINAYAKA CREDIT &
32 |HOLDING INV P LTD. 1694000 .76 1694000 100.00 776
TOTAL| 7965865 36.49 5500000 69.04 25.19
Statement showing
Shareholding of persons
belonging to the category
M)
"Public" and holding more
than 1% of the total
number of shares
Shares as a
percentage of
ST Name of the shareholder Number of| total number
No. shares of shares {
i.e., Grand
Total
Ambica Fabritext Private 575
1 [Limited 600000 i
Mewara Fabritext Private 529
2 |Limited 500000 i
Sanskrut Energy Private 1.40
4 |Limited 306629 :
5 |Hitesh Ramiji Zaveri 350000 1.60
7 |Kirti Milex Limited 240000 1.10
TOTAL| 1996629 9.15




() (d) details of locked-in shares

Statement showing

Locked-in
shares as a
percentage of

ST Name of the shareholder Number of| total number
No. shares of shares {
i.e., Grand
Total
(ANLIDYNLL )
Nil
TOTAL

For Gopala Polyplast Limited

(Manoj Somani)
Managing Director




Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: GOPALA POLYPLAST LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 526717, Equity Shares

Quarter ended: 31/03/2011

Partly paid-up

No. of partly paid-

As a % of total no. of

As a % of total no. of

shares:- up shares partly paid-up shares |shares of the company
Held by
promoter/promoter
group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - D 0 0 0
As a % of total no. of
shares of the company,
Outstanding No. of As a % of total no. of [assuming full
convertible outstanding outstanding conversion of the
securities:- securities convertible securities [convertible securities
Held by
promoter/promoter
group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - E 0 0 0
As a % of total no. of
shares of the company,
As a % of total no. [assuming full
Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants conversion of warrants
Held by
promoter/promoter
group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - F 0 0 0




Totar parg-up
capital of the
company, assuming
full

conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities (Grand
Total (A+B+C)+
D+E+F)

21831000

100.00




