#### (1) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : GOPALA POLYPLAST LIMITED

Scrip Code: 526717 (BSE) / CSE As on 31/03/2011

Categ	1	Catazza of abasahalda Number of	Number of Total number shares held		Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or othrwise encumberd	
ory code	Category of shareholder	shareholder	of shares	dematerialized form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares (VIII)/(IV) *100	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IV)
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and							
	Promoter Group							
` '	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	18	2070300	1369580	9.48	9.48	69400	3.35
(b)	Central Government/State							
(0)	Government(s)  Bodies Corporate	14	5895565	19365	27.01	27.01	E420600	92.11
(c) (d)	Financial Industitutions/ Banks	14	3093303	19303	27.01	27.01	5430600	92.11
(e)	Any Other (specify)							
(0)	Sub- Total (A) (1)	32	7965865	1388945	36.49	36.49	5500000	69.04
(2)	Foreign	52	, 555500		33.40	33.40	2300030	22.0
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident							
	Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
. ,	Institutions							
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub- Total (A) (2)							
	Total Shareholding of Promoter							
	and Promoter Group (A) =	22	7965865	420004E	26.40	26.40	EE00000	60.04
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)	32	7900000	1388945	36.49	36.49	5500000	69.04
(B)	Public shareholding						NA	NA.
(1)	Institutions						NA NA	NA NA
(a)	Mutual Funds UTI	1	1000		0.00	0.00		
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks							
(c)	Central Government/State							
	Government(s)							
(d)	Venture Capital Funds							
(e)	Insurance Companies							
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors							
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
(h)	Any Other (specify) Sub- Total (B) (1)	1	1000		0.00	0.00		
	Sub-   Otal (B) (   )		1000		0.00	0.00		N.A
(2)	. , . ,							
(2)	Non-institutions	205		2469401	18 29	18 29	NA	147
(a)	Non-institutions Bodies Corporate	205	3992001	2469401	18.29	18.29	NA	
(a)	Non-institutions	205		2469401	18.29	18.29	NA	
(a)	Non-institutions Bodies Corporate Individuals -	205		2469401	18.29	18.29	NA ————————————————————————————————————	
(a)	Non-institutions Bodies Corporate Individuals - I. Individual shareholders holding	205		2469401 5912688	18.29	18.29	NA	
(a)	Non-institutions Bodies Corporate Individuals - I. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh. ii. Individual shareholders holding		3992001				NA	
(a)	Non-institutions Bodies Corporate Individuals - I. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of	5954	3992001 6362788	5912688	29.15	29.15	NA	
(a) (b)	Non-institutions  Bodies Corporate Individuals - I. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh.		3992001 6362788		29.15	29.15	NA NA	
(a) (b)	Non-institutions  Bodies Corporate Individuals - I. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh. Any Other (specify)	5954	3992001 6362788 3509346	5912688 3429346	29.15	29.15	NA NA	
(a) (b)	Non-institutions Bodies Corporate Individuals - I. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh. Any Other (specify) Sub- Total (B) (2)	5954	3992001 6362788 3509346	5912688	29.15	29.15	NA	
(a) (b)	Non-institutions  Bodies Corporate Individuals - I. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh. Any Other (specify) Sub- Total (B) (2) Total Public Shareholding (B) =	5954 67 <b>6226</b>	3992001 6362788 3509346 13864135	5912688 3429346 11811435	29.15 16.08 <b>63.51</b>	29.15 16.08 <b>63.51</b>		
(a) (b)	Non-institutions  Bodies Corporate Individuals - I. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh. Any Other (specify) Sub- Total (B) (2) Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)	5954 67 6226 6227	3992001 6362788 3509346 13864135 13865135	5912688 3429346 11811435 11811435	29.15 16.08 <b>63.51</b> <b>63.51</b>	29.15 16.08 <b>63.51</b> <b>63.51</b>	NA	NA NA
(a) (b)	Non-institutions Bodies Corporate Individuals - I. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh. Any Other (specify) Sub- Total (B) (2) Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2) Total (A) + (B)	5954 67 <b>6226</b>	3992001 6362788 3509346 13864135 13865135	5912688 3429346 11811435	29.15 16.08 <b>63.51</b> <b>63.51</b>	29.15 16.08 <b>63.51</b> <b>63.51</b>		
(a) (b)	Non-institutions  Bodies Corporate Individuals -  I. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh. Any Other (specify) Sub-Total (B) (2) Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2) Total (A) + (B) Shares held by Custodians and	5954 67 6226 6227	3992001 6362788 3509346 13864135 13865135	5912688 3429346 11811435 11811435	29.15 16.08 <b>63.51</b> <b>63.51</b>	29.15 16.08 <b>63.51</b> <b>63.51</b>	NA	N/A
(a) (b)	Non-institutions Bodies Corporate Individuals - I. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh. Any Other (specify) Sub- Total (B) (2) Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2) Total (A) + (B)	5954 67 6226 6227	3992001 6362788 3509346 13864135 13865135	5912688 3429346 11811435 11811435	29.15 16.08 <b>63.51</b> <b>63.51</b>	29.15 16.08 <b>63.51</b> <b>63.51</b>	NA	NA NA

## **Gopala Polyplast Limited**

Details of Promoter's holding as on 31/03/2011

Details of Promoter's holding as on 31/03/2011						
		Total S	hares held	Sha	res pledged or encumbere	
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares { i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a percentage (V)/(III)*100	As a % of total number of shares Grand Total (A)+(B)+( C)
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)
1	ARUNODAYA CREDIT & HOLDING INV P LTD.	1701800	7.80	1701800	100.00	7.80
2	ARUNODAYA CREDIT & HOLDING INV P LTD.	480800	2.20	480800	100.00	2.20
3	ARUNODAYA CREDIT & HOLDING INV P LTD.	477400	2.19	477400	100.00	2.19
4	ANIL KUMAR KHETAWAT	700000	3.21			
5	GOPALA MERCANTILE	51600	0.24	51600	100.00	0.24
6	GOPALA MERCANTILE LTD.	88400	0.40	88400	100.00	0.40
7	INDIAN BOBBIN MFG.CO.PVT.LTD	30600	0.14	30600	100.00	0.14
8	JUGAL KISHORE KHETAWAT	160900	0.74			
9	JUGAL KISHORE ANILKUMAR KHETAWAT (HUF)	350000	1.60			
10	MAHENDRA KUMAR SOMANI	7600	0.03			
11	MAHENDRA KUMAR SOMANI	35000	0.16	35000	100.00	
12	MAHENDRA SOMANI	18000	0.08	18000	100.00	0.08
13	MAHENDRA MANISH & SONS.	50000	0.23			
14	MAHENDRA MANOJ & SONS.	64900	0.30			
15	MANISH MAHENDRA (HUF)	50000	0.23			
16	MANOJ MAHENDRA (HUF)	50000	0.23			
17	MANOJ MANISH & SONS.	65000	0.30			
18	MANOJ SOMANI	383200	1.76			

	NAVJEEVAN CR. & HOLD		0.00			
19	P LTD.	400	0.00			
	NAVJEEVAN CR. & HOLD		0.00			
20	LTD.	200	0.00			
	NAVJEEVAN SYNTHETICS		0.00			
21	P LTD.	200	0.00			
22	PURNIMA SOMANI	1800	0.01			
23	PURNIMA SOMANI	16800	0.08	16400	97.62	0.08
24	RAM NARAYAN SOMANI	16080	0.07			
25	RAMNARAYAN SOMANI	1000	0.00			
26	RTL LOGISTICS LIMITED	445000	2.04			
27	SEEMA KHAITAN	100000	0.46			
	SHREE PRAKASH		0.00			
28	SOMANI	20	0.00			
	SWASTIK CAPITAL AND		0.09			
29	STOCK PVT LTD	19165	0.09			
	VINAYAKA CREDIT &		1.97		100.00	1.97
30	HOLDING INV P LTD.	430000	1.97	430000	100.00	1.97
	VINAYAKA CREDIT &		2.18		100.00	2.18
31	HOLDING INV P LTD.	476000	2.10	476000	100.00	2.10
	VINAYAKA CREDIT &		7.76		100.00	7.76
32	HOLDING INV P LTD.	1694000	1.10	1694000	100.00	7.70
	TOTAL	7965865	36.49	5500000	69.04	25.19

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

(I) (c) "
"Public" and holding more number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares { i.e., Grand Total
	Ambica Fabritext Private		2.75
1	Limited	600000	
	Mewara Fabritext Private		2.29
2	Limited	500000	2.29
	Sanskrut Energy Private		4 40
4	Limited	306629	1.40
5	Hitesh Ramji Zaveri	350000	1.60
7	Kirti Milex Limited	240000	1.10
	TOTAL	1996629	9.15

# Statement showing (I) (d ) details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares { i.e., Grand Total
	Nil		_

### **TOTAL**

For Gopala Polyplast Limited

(Manoj Somani) **Managing Director** 

## Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: GOPALA POLYPLAST LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 526717, Equity Shares

Quarter ended: 31/03/2011

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid- up shares		As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - D	0	0	0

Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - E	0	0	0

Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - F	0	0	0

Total pald-up		
capital of the		
company, assuming		
full		
conversion of		
warrants and		
convertible		
securities (Grand		
Total (A+B+C)+		
D+E+F)	21831000	100.00